VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

W LLEMS AL&ERI
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
NOLMANS | VO
SCHOUTERS ROGER
NOLMANS | VO

I CKX JULES

ADAM ANDRE

M NNOYE LUC
FAGOT W-R & V.
PENNI NCKX | VO
SCHOUTERS LEBRUN
FAGOT W-R & V.
W LLEMS AL&ERI
SCHOUTERS ROGER
I CKX JULES

M NNOYE LUC

19 49 CQude

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
ATTENRO 2 1 712819
ST JORI 3 2 712643
BOSSUT- 4 2 694401
BEKKEVO 4 1 721517
BEKKEVO 4 2 720024
BEKKEVO 4 2 2
TIELT-W 3 2 713976
JODOGN 3 1 695397
BIERBEE 6 5 701824
NETHEN 6 6 696419
NEERVEL 2 2 703863
BEKKEVO 2 1 720028
NETHEN 6 4 2
ATTENRO 2 2 2
BEKKEVO 4 3 2
TIELT-W 3 3 2
BIERBEE 6 6 2

Ri ng
Bague

216863614
201524216
113666417
218103514
209510217
202850717
203816116
112406117
202865617
113642017
203563616
209311117
109480915
214338116
209343917
202670017
203755716

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

OLI VI ERS -
NATENS LEON
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
NOLMANS | VO
NCLMANS | VO
NATENS LEON
OLI VI ERS -
QLI VI ERS -
QLI VI ERS -
OLI VI ERS -
QLI VI ERS -
NATENS LEON
NATENS LEON
NATENS LEON
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
ADAM ANDRE
QLI VI ERS -

DEVCS -
DEVCS -
DEVCS -
DEVCS -
DEVCS -

YBLLS

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Localit EN MQ Di stanc
KUMTI CH 13 11 707664
MEENSEL 8 8 714930
ST JORI 3 2 712643
BEKKEVO 2 2 721517
BEKKEVO 2 1 2
MEENSEL 8 2 2
KUMTICH 13 2 2
KUMII CH 13 6 3
KUMTI CH 13 3 4
KUMII CH 13 8 5
KUMII CH 13 5 6
MEENSEL 8 1 3
MEENSEL 8 5 4
MEENSEL 8 6 5
BOSSUT- 5 4 694401
JODOGN 3 3 695397
KUMII CH 13 9 7

Ri ng
Bague

213882318
201792918
203133618
202185318
202189518
201782818
213709918
213708418
213711118
213707518
213709818
201783018
201782018
201794118
115868418
108705918
213709118

Snel h.
Vit esse



